
Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

1523

87.0%

135

8.0%

36

2.0%

60

3.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

136

40.7%

103

30.8%

35

10.5%

60

18.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

287

96.3%

11

3.7%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

202

91.4%

19

8.6%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

January - March 2025

Residential New Dwelling

Total Plans 

Reviewed

ES - Stormwater 298

DS - Transportation 221

January - March 2025

Residential New Dwelling

Total Plans 

Reviewed

New Residential Dwelling Review Benchmark Report

January - March 2025

Residential New Dwelling

Total Plans 

Reviewed

DS - Zoning 334

January - March 2025 Total

New Residential Dwelling Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

All Associated Trades 1,754



Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

218

100%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

194

100%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

186

99.5%

1

0.5%

0

0.0%

0

0.0%

Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

300

99.3%

1

0.3%

1

0.3%

0

0.0%

January - March 2025

Residential New Dwelling

Total Plans 

Reviewed

PU - Public Utilities 218

January - March 2025

Residential New Dwelling

Total Plans 

Reviewed

PRCR - Urban Forestry 194

January - March 2025

Residential New Dwelling

Total Plans 

Reviewed

IT - Addressing 187

January - March 2025

Residential New Dwelling

Total Plans 

Reviewed

DS - Building (Residential) 302



Goal Met
1-2 Days

Late

3-4 Days

Late

5+ Days

Late

1523

87.0%

135

8.0%

36

2.0%

60

3.0%

January - March 2025 Total

New Residential Dwelling Reviews

Total Plans 

Reviewed

All Associated Trades 1,754


