New Residential Dwelling Review Benchmark Report

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Total New Residential Dwelling Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
All Associated Trades	1523 87.0%	135 8.0%	36 2.0%	60 3.0%	1,754

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Residential New Dwelling					Total Plans Reviewed
DS - Zoning	136 40.7%	103 30.8%	35 10.5%	60 18.0%	334

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Residential New Dwelling					Total Plans Reviewed
ES - Stormwater	287	11	0	0	298
	96.3%	3.7%	0.0%	0.0%	

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Residential New Dwelling					Total Plans Reviewed
DS - Transportation	202 91.4%	19 8.6%	0	0 0.0%	221

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Residential New Dwelling					Total Plans Reviewed
PU - Public Utilities	218	0	0	0	218
	100%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Residential New Dwelling					Total Plans Reviewed
PRCR - Urban Forestry	194	0	0	0	194
	100%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Residential New Dwelling					Total Plans Reviewed
IT - Addressing	186	1	0	0	187
	99.5%	0.5%	0.0%	0.0%	

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Residential New Dwelling					Total Plans Reviewed
DS - Building (Residential)	300 99.3%	1 0.3%	1 0.3%	0 0.0%	302

	Goal Met	1-2 Days Late	3-4 Days Late	5+ Days Late	
January - March 2025 Total New Residential Dwelling Reviews					Total Plans Reviewed
All Associated Trades	1523 87.0%	135 8.0%	36 2.0%	60 3.0%	1,754